
St. Francis Xavier Parish  

Children’s Liturgy of the Word (CLW) 2018/2019 Registration Form   

For Children Over 3 Years, During 8:30 Mass  

CLW Occurs from the First Reading through the Offertory in Reker Hall  

Please submit this form no later than Sunday September 23, 2018  

  

Mother’s name _________________________________________ Catholic ____Yes ____No 

or Legal Guardian  

  

Father’s Name__________________________________________ Catholic ____Yes ____No 

or Legal Guardian   

  

E-mail________________________________________________ Cell:____________________  

  

Are you a registered member of St. Francis Xavier Parish? ____Yes ___No  

  

Student Name             Birth Date    Grade  

1.________________________________________   

  

_______________  ________  

2.________________________________________   

  

_______________  ________  

3.________________________________________   

  

_______________  ________  

4.________________________________________   

  

For each student, check the Sacraments received:  

_______________  ________  

    Baptism    Reconciliation   Communion     

1.     _______    _______    _______    _______  

2.      _______    _______    _______    _______  

3.      _______    _______    _______    _______  

4.      _______    _______    _______    _______  

  

  

_______________________________________________   ________________________  

Parent Signature              Date  

Please include registration form and fee (Minimum Donation) of 

 $5 per student,   

and place in an envelope marked “CLW” Please place in collection basket or deliver to the Parish Office 

7319 Route M  

Jefferson City, MO 65101  

573-395-4401  

Any Questions? CLW Coordinator: Laura Kempker 573-291-9802  

Please fill out reverse side to sign up to be a Parent Helper! 
Mark your calendar for Sunday Septemer 30th for the CLW open House! 



Children’s Liturgy of the Word 2018/2019 Important Dates  

Sunday September 30th - CLW Open House in Reker Hall 

Donuts and Juice will be served after 8:30am Mass 

Please sign up to be the parent helper for 3-4 Sundays  

The parent helper helps pass out supplies, take students to the restroom and assist the teacher!  

Date  
CLW Leader/Teacher  Parent Helper  

Sign up for 3-4 Possible Sundays 

you could help!  

Sunday October 7, 2018  Laura Kempker    

Sunday October 14, 2018 Sarah Sanning   

Sunday October 21, 2018 Julie Graessle   

Sunday October 28, 2018 Kristen Kliethermes   

Sunday November 4, 2018 NO CLW/Fall Supper  NO CLW/Fall Supper  

Sunday November 11, 2018 Debbie Backes   

Sunday November 18, 2018 Kristen Kliethermes   

Sunday November 25, 2018 NO CLW/Thanksgiving Break  NO CLW/Thanksgiving Break  

Sunday December 2, 2018 Laura Kempker    

Sunday December 9, 2018 Sarah Sanning   

Sunday December 16, 2018 Julie Graessle   

Sunday December 23, 2018 NO CLW/Christmas Break  NO CLW/Christmas Break  

Sunday December 30, 2018  NO CLW/Christmas Break  NO CLW/Christmas Break  

Sunday January 6, 2019 Debbie Backes   

Sunday January 13, 2019 Laura Kempker   

Sunday January 20, 2019  Kristen Kliethermes   

Sunday January 27, 2019  NO CLW/Women’s CRHP NO CLW/Women’s CRHP  

Sunday February 3, 2019  Sarah Sanning   

Sunday February 10, 2019  Julie Graessle   

Sunday February 17, 2019  Debbie Backes   

Sunday February 24, 2019  Laura Kempker   

Sunday March 3, 2019 Kristen Kliethermes   

Sunday March 10, 2019  Sarah Sanning   

Sunday March 17, 2019  Julie Graessle   

Sunday March 24, 2019  Debbie Backes   

Sunday March 31, 2019  Laura Kempker  

Sunday April 7, 2019 Kristen Kliethermes    

Sunday April 14, 2019  Julie Graessle (Palm Sunday)   

Sunday April 21, 2019  NO CLW/Easter Sunday NO CLW/Easter Sunday  

Sunday April 28, 2019  Sarah Sanning    

Sunday May 5, 2019 Debbie Backes   

Sunday May 12, 2019  ALL TEACHERS  No Parent Helpers Needed  

  

  

A final copy of this schedule will be distributed at the Open House on Sunday September 30th! 


